Karta produktu: VANE COMPRESSOR RVD 55 i PLUS IE4

Warianty produktu

Index

VANE COMPRESSOR RVD 55 i PLUS IE4

RVD55iPLUS_IE4

VERVO

product code: RVD55iPLUS_IE4

Type

Drive type

Capacity [m3/min] range
Power [kW]

Cisnienie [bar]

Speed [rpm]

Min. ambient temp. [°C]
Max. ambient temp. [°C]
Maximum oil content in the air [mg/m3]
Noise level [dB(A)]
Dryer

Watercooling

Energy recovery system
Tank

Lenght [mm]

Width [mm]

Height [mm]

Weight [kgl

Connection

Protection class [IP]
Insulation Class
Voltage [V]

Frequency [Hz]

Efficiency class

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.
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VErvao

Variable speed
Direct

5.19 - 9.27

55

10

1500

45

66
yes
no
no
no
2125
1080
1885
1385
Rp 2"
55

400
50
IE4
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