



product code: RVD55iPLUS_IE4

Type	Variable speed
Drive type	Direct
Capacity [m3/min] range	5.19 - 9.27
Power [kW]	55
Ciśnienie [bar]	10
Speed [rpm]	1500
Min. ambient temp. [°C]	1
Max. ambient temp. [°C]	45
Maximum oil content in the air [mg/m3]	3
Noise level [dB(A)]	66
Dryer	yes
Watercooling	no
Energy recovery system	no
Tank	no
Length [mm]	2125
Width [mm]	1080
Height [mm]	1885
Weight [kg]	1385
Connection	Rp 2"
Protection class [IP]	55
Insulation Class	F
Voltage [V]	400
Frequency [Hz]	50
Efficiency class	IE4

Warianty produktu

Index	Price
VANE COMPRESSOR RVD 55 i PLUS IE4 RVD55iPLUS_IE4	Product prices will become visible after signing in.